

City of Key West, FL

City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15-8193 Version: 1 Name: Earmark BP settlement money for Youth and Rec.

activies in KW

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 8/25/2015 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 9/15/2015 **Final action:** 9/15/2015

Title: Directing the use of Settlement proceeds from the BP Deepwater Horizon Oil Spill for Youth and

Recreational Activities in the City of Key West.

Sponsors: Tony Yaniz

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/15/2015	1	City Commission	Passed	Pass
9/1/2015	1	City Commission	Postponed	Pass

Directing the use of Settlement proceeds from the BP Deepwater Horizon Oil Spill for Youth and Recreational Activities in the City of Key West.